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ESP28492
ESP30269
ESP29181
ESP30728
ESP25704
ESP31252
ESP31252

David Saura Sintes
Toni Pons

Marta Torner Rubios
Lolo Beltran Gonzalez
Carlos Pons Vidal
Pablo Geras Feret

Joan Llorens Vila

,CLUB ‘-
MARITIMO
pE MAHON %

1945- ngt,

WINTER SERIES 2020

Clasificacion provisional WS4

Mireia Garcia C.M. Mahon
Claudia Pons C.N. Ciutadella
Enrique Mir Pons  C.M. Mahon

Joan Riera Fortuny ~ C.M. Mahén

Roman Pons Gomila C.M. Mahon
M2 Nieves Mantel Gut C.M. Mahén

Jesus Florez C.M. Mahdn

15/02/2020

ERES -+ R

16/02/2020

7 7
4 4
5 5
3 3
2 2
1 1
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